KORATHERM flat panel radiators – extension of the product range
allowing for their use in more areas
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL - M
new HEAT
5
YEARS
GUARANTEE

K23HM 105,7 2,76 x 10-5
K44HM, K46HM 46,3 4,18 x 10-5
Model Type Code
KORATHERM HORIZONTAL
K23H K 23 H HHHH LLLL - XY N
K44H K 44 H HHHH LLLL - XY N
K46H K 46 H HHHH LLLL - XY N
KORATHERM HORIZONTAL-M
K23HM K 23 H HHHH LLLL M XY N
K44HM K 44 H HHHH LLLL M XY N
K46HM K 46 H HHHH LLLL M XY N
Type K23H, K23HM K44H, K44HM K46H, K46HM
Height H [mm] 144 218 144 218 144 218
Length L [mm] Water volume VT [l]
500 1,6 2,4 3,3 4,9 3,4 5,0
600 1,8 2,7 3,7 5,5 3,8 5,6
700 2,0 3,0 4,1 6,1 4,2 6,2
800 2,2 3,3 4,5 6,8 4,6 6,9
900 2,4 3,6 5,0 7,4 5,1 7,5
1000 2,6 3,9 5,4 8,0 5,5 8,1
1100 2,8 4,3 5,8 8,7 5,9 8,8
1200 3,1 4,6 6,2 9,3 6,3 9,4
1400 3,5 5,2 7,1 10,6 7,2 10,7
1600 3,9 5,9 7,9 11,9 8,0 12,0
1800 4,3 6,5 8,8 13,1 8,9 13,2
2000 4,7 7,1 9,6 14,4 9,7 14,5
2300 5,4 8,1 10,9 16,3 11,0 16,4
2600 6,0 9,0 12,2 18,2 12,3 18,3
3000 6,9 10,3 13,9 20,8 14,0 20,9
Type K23H, K23HM K44H, K44HM K46H, K46HM
Height H [mm] 144 218 144 218 144 218
Length L [mm] Radiator weight MT [kg]
500 8,4 11,5 15,1 20,6 16,5 22,8
600 9,5 13,2 17,1 23,6 18,8 26,3
700 10,7 15,0 19,2 26,8 21,0 29,8
800 11,9 16,8 21,3 29,9 23,4 33,4
900 13,1 18,6 23,4 33,2 25,6 36,9
1000 14,2 20,4 25,4 36,2 28,0 40,5
1100 15,4 22,2 27,5 39,4 30,2 44,0
1200 16,5 23,9 29,5 42,5 32,5 47,5
1400 18,9 27,6 33,7 48,8 37,1 54,6
1600 21,3 31,2 38,0 55,2 41,6 61,7
1800 23,7 34,9 42,2 61,7 46,4 68,9
2000 26,0 38,5 46,4 68,0 51,0 76,0
2300 29,5 43,9 51,9 76,9 57,8 86,5
2600 32,9 49,2 58,0 86,2 64,6 97,2
3000 37,5 56,2 66,0 98,5 73,7 111,3
KORATHERM HORIZONTAL
KORATHERM HORIZONTAL - M
KORATHERM HORIZONTAL
KORATHERM HORIZONTAL - M
HHHH - Height H in mm
LLLL - Length L in mm
XY - Colour code
HORIZONTAL, HORIZONTAL - M
Th